Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Burke County
Blythe (1)
Girard
Keysville
Midville
Sardis
Vidette

Waynesboro
Burke County (Unincorporated)

Columbia County

Grovetown
Harlem

Columbia County (Unincorporated)

Glascock County

Edge Hill
Gibson
Mitchell

Glascock County (Unincorporated)

Hancock County

Sparta

Hancock County (Unincorporated)

Jefferson County

Avera
Bartow
Louisville
Stapleton
Wadley
Wrens

Jefferson County (Unincorporated)

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2021 to Apr 30, 2021

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

FY2021 LARP

Factor

0.00000000
0.00061766
0.00047124
0.00099537
0.00139884
0.00004428
0.00644821
0.09698229

0.01127845
0.00384330
0.14599397

0.00000952
0.00081755
0.00041206
0.02102258

0.00206698
0.05852024

0.00053824
0.00054859
0.00358745
0.00127546
0.00343970
0.00380706
0.06438113

January 2021

2/26/2021

$6,598,574.38
$1,649,643.60

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,018.91
$777.39
$1,642.00
$2,307.58
$73.05
$10,637.25
$159,986.22

$18,605.42
$6,340.08
$240,838.02

$15.70
$1,348.67
$679.76
$34,679.76

$3,409.78
$96,537.54

$887.91
$904.98
$5,918.01
$2,104.05
$5,674.27
$6,280.30
$106,205.92

February 2021

3/31/2021
$6,235,630.69
$1,558,907.67

Amount
Received

$0.00
$962.87
$734.63
$1,551.69
$2,180.65
$69.03
$10,052.16
$151,186.44

$17,582.06
$5,991.36
$227,591.12

$14.84
$1,274.49
$642.37
$32,772.25

$3,222.23
$91,227.65

$839.07
$855.20
$5,592.50
$1,988.32
$5,362.17
$5,934.86
$100,364.24
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March 2021

4/30/2021
$7,885,418.27
$1,971,354.57

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,217.62
$928.99
$1,962.23
$2,757.60
$87.30
$12,711.71
$191,186.49

$22,233.82
$7,576.52
$287,805.88

$18.76
$1,611.68
$812.32
$41,442.95

$4,074.76
$115,364.15

$1,061.07
$1,081.46
$7,072.13
$2,514.38
$6,780.86
$7,505.07
$126,918.03

April 2021
5/28/2021

$7,963,136.72 $28,682,760.06

$1,990,784.18

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,229.62
$938.15
$1,981.56
$2,784.78
$88.16
$12,836.99
$193,070.82

$22,452.95
$7,651.19
$290,642.49

$18.95
$1,627.57
$820.33
$41,851.41

$4,114.92
$116,501.17

$1,071.52
$1,092.12
$7,141.83
$2,539.16
$6,847.70
$7,579.04
$128,168.93

$7,170,690.02

Period Total

$0.00
$4,429.02
$3,379.16
$7,137.48
$10,030.61
$317.54
$46,238.11
$695,429.97

$80,874.25
$27,559.15
$1,046,877.51

$68.25
$5,862.41
$2,954.78
$150,746.37

$14,821.69
$419,630.51

$3,859.57
$3,933.76
$25,724.47
$9,145.91
$24,665.00
$27,299.27
$461,657.12



Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2021 to Apr 30, 2021

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

Tax Collection Month January 2021 February 2021 March 2021 April 2021
Settlement Date on or before 2/26/2021 3/31/2021 4/30/2021 5/28/2021
TIA Collections for Month $6,598,574.38  $6,235,630.69  $7,885,418.27  $7,963,136.72 $28,682,760.06

25% to Local Jurisdictions $1,649,643.60  $1,558,907.67  $1,971,354.57  $1,990,784.18  $7,170,690.02

FY2021 LARP Amount Amount Amount Amount
Name of Local Jurisdiction Factor Received Received Received Received Period Total

Jenkins County

Millen 0.00437189 $7,212.06 $6,815.37 $8,618.54 $8,703.48 $31,349.45

Jenkins County (Unincorporated) 0.04885014 $80,585.32 $76,152.85 $96,300.94 $97,250.08 $350,289.19
Lincoln County

Lincolnton 0.00262509 $4,330.46 $4,092.27 $5,174.98 $5,225.99 $18,823.70

Lincoln County (Unincorporated) 0.03392614 $55,966.05 $52,887.73 $66,880.46 $67,539.63 $243,273.87
McDuffie County

Dearing 0.00099914 $1,648.23 $1,557.57 $1,969.66 $1,989.07 $7,164.53

Thomson 0.00782061 $12,901.21 $12,191.60 $15,417.19 $15,569.14 $56,079.14

McDuffie County (Unincorporated) 0.04562568 $75,266.12 $71,126.23 $89,944.40 $90,830.89 $327,167.64
Richmond County

Augusta-Richmond County 0.20519728 $338,502.42 $319,883.63 $404,516.62 $408,503.53 $1,471,406.20

Blythe (2) 0.00107322 $1,770.43 $1,673.05 $2,115.70 $2,136.55 $7,695.73

Hephzibah 0.00708504 $11,687.78 $11,044.92 $13,967.12 $14,104.78 $50,804.60
Taliaferro County

Crawfordville 0.00108600 $1,791.52 $1,692.98 $2,140.90 $2,162.00 $7,787.40

Sharon 0.00038599 $636.74 $601.72 $760.92 $768.42 $2,767.80

Taliaferro County (Unincorporated) 0.01886087 $31,113.71 $29,402.35 $37,181.46 $37,547.91 $135,245.43
Warren County

Camak 0.00049727 $820.32 $775.20 $980.30 $989.96 $3,565.78

Norwood 0.00064828 $1,069.43 $1,010.61 $1,277.99 $1,290.59 $4,648.62

Warrenton 0.00271490 $4,478.61 $4,232.28 $5,352.03 $5,404.78 $19,467.70

Warren County (Unincorporated) 0.03514802 $57,981.70 $54,792.51 $69,289.20 $69,972.12 $252,035.53
Washington County

Davisboro 0.00181187 $2,988.93 $2,824.53 $3,571.83 $3,607.04 $12,992.33

Deepstep 0.00049479 $816.22 $771.33 $975.40 $985.01 $3,547.96
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Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Harrison
Oconee
Riddleville
Sandersville
Tennille

Washington County (Unincorporated)

Wilkes County
Rayle
Tignall
Washington

Wilkes County (Unincorporated)

Total Distributions

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2021 to Apr 30, 2021

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

FY2021 LARP
Factor

0.00096189
0.00065697
0.00025898
0.00790976
0.00243656
0.08437270

0.00007656
0.00076168
0.00598009
0.04886241

1.00000000

January 2021

2/26/2021
$6,598,574.38
$1,649,643.60

Amount
Received

$1,586.78
$1,083.77
$427.23
$13,048.29
$4,019.45
$139,184.88

$126.30
$1,256.50
$9,865.01
$80,605.56

$1,649,643.60

February 2021

3/31/2021
$6,235,630.69
$1,558,907.67

Amount
Received

$1,499.50
$1,024.16
$403.73
$12,330.59
$3,798.37
$131,529.24

$119.36
$1,187.39
$9,322.41
$76,171.99

$1,558,907.67

March 2021

4/30/2021
$7,885,418.27
$1,971,354.57

Amount
Received

$1,896.23
$1,295.13
$510.54
$15,592.95
$4,803.32
$166,328.50

$150.93
$1,501.54
$11,788.87
$96,325.14

$1,971,354.57

April 2021

5/28/2021
$7,963,136.72
$1,990,784.18

Amount
Received

$1,914.92
$1,307.89
$515.58
$15,746.63
$4,850.66
$167,967.83

$152.42
$1,516.34
$11,905.06
$97,274.52

$1,990,784.18

$28,682,760.06
$7,170,690.02

Period Total

$6,897.43
$4,710.95
$1,857.08
$56,718.46
$17,471.80
$605,010.45

$549.01
$5,461.77
$42,881.35
$350,377.21

$7,170,690.02

Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the jurisdiction in the
designated county, and that the balance of the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in more than two counties;

consequently the values (1) and (2) are the only ones shown on the report.
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