Local Distributions for Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2021 to Apr 30, 2021

TD07 - Central Savannah River Area

	1007	' - Central Sa	avannah Rive	r Area		
Tax Collection Month		January 2021	February 2021	March 2021	April 2021	
Settlement Date on or before		2/26/2021	3/31/2021	4/30/2021	5/28/2021	
TIA Collections for Month		\$6,598,574.38	\$6,235,630.69	\$7,885,418.27	\$7,963,136.72	\$28,682,760.06
25% to Local Jurisdictions		\$1,649,643.60	\$1,558,907.67	\$1,971,354.57	\$1,990,784.18	\$7,170,690.02
	FY2021 LARP	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	
Name of Local Jurisdiction	Factor	Received	Received	Received	Received	Period Total
Burke County						
Blythe (1)	0.00000000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Girard	0.00061766	\$1,018.91	\$962.87	\$1,217.62	\$1,229.62	\$4,429.02
Keysville	0.00047124	\$777.39	\$734.63	\$928.99	\$938.15	\$3,379.16
Midville	0.00099537	\$1,642.00	\$1,551.69	\$1,962.23	\$1,981.56	\$7,137.48
Sardis	0.00139884	\$2,307.58	\$2,180.65	\$2,757.60	\$2,784.78	\$10,030.61
Vidette	0.00004428	\$73.05	\$69.03	\$87.30	\$88.16	\$317.54
Waynesboro	0.00644821	\$10,637.25	\$10,052.16	\$12,711.71	\$12,836.99	\$46,238.11
Burke County (Unincorporated)	0.09698229	\$159,986.22	\$151,186.44	\$191,186.49	\$193,070.82	\$695,429.97
Columbia County						
Grovetown	0.01127845	\$18,605.42	\$17,582.06	\$22,233.82	\$22,452.95	\$80,874.25
Harlem	0.00384330	\$6,340.08	\$5,991.36	\$7,576.52	\$7,651.19	\$27,559.15
Columbia County (Unincorporated)	0.14599397	\$240,838.02	\$227,591.12	\$287,805.88	\$290,642.49	\$1,046,877.51
Glascock County						
Edge Hill	0.00000952	\$15.70	\$14.84	\$18.76	\$18.95	\$68.25
Gibson	0.00081755	\$1,348.67	\$1,274.49	\$1,611.68	\$1,627.57	\$5,862.41
Mitchell	0.00041206	\$679.76	\$642.37	\$812.32	\$820.33	\$2,954.78
Glascock County (Unincorporated)	0.02102258	\$34,679.76	\$32,772.25	\$41,442.95	\$41,851.41	\$150,746.37
Hancock County						
Sparta	0.00206698	\$3,409.78	\$3,222.23	\$4,074.76	\$4,114.92	\$14,821.69
Hancock County (Unincorporated)	0.05852024	\$96,537.54	\$91,227.65	\$115,364.15	\$116,501.17	\$419,630.51
Jefferson County						
Avera	0.00053824	\$887.91	\$839.07	\$1,061.07	\$1,071.52	\$3,859.57
Bartow	0.00054859	\$904.98	\$855.20	\$1,081.46	\$1,092.12	\$3,933.76
Louisville	0.00358745	\$5,918.01	\$5,592.50	\$7,072.13	\$7,141.83	\$25,724.47
Stapleton	0.00127546	\$2,104.05	\$1,988.32	\$2,514.38	\$2,539.16	\$9,145.91
Wadley	0.00343970	\$5,674.27	\$5,362.17	\$6,780.86	\$6,847.70	\$24,665.00
Wrens	0.00380706	\$6,280.30	\$5,934.86	\$7,505.07	\$7,579.04	\$27,299.27

\$106,205.92

0.06438113

Jefferson County (Unincorporated)

\$100,364.24

\$128,168.93

\$461,657.12

\$126,918.03

Local Distributions for Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2021 to Apr 30, 2021

TD07 - Central Savannah River Area

Tax Collection Month		January 2021	February 2021	March 2021	April 2021	
Settlement Date on or before		2/26/2021	3/31/2021	4/30/2021	5/28/2021	
TIA Collections for Month		\$6,598,574.38	\$6,235,630.69	\$7,885,418.27	\$7,963,136.72	\$28,682,760.06
25% to Local Jurisdictions		\$1,649,643.60	\$1,558,907.67	\$1,971,354.57	\$1,990,784.18	\$7,170,690.02
Name of Local Jurisdiction	FY2021 LARP Factor	Amount Received	Amount Received	Amount Received	Amount Received	Period Total
Jenkins County						
Millen	0.00437189	\$7,212.06	\$6,815.37	\$8,618.54	\$8,703.48	\$31,349.45
Jenkins County (Unincorporated)	0.04885014	\$80,585.32	\$76,152.85	\$96,300.94	\$97,250.08	\$350,289.19
Lincoln County						
Lincolnton	0.00262509	\$4,330.46	\$4,092.27	\$5,174.98	\$5,225.99	\$18,823.70
Lincoln County (Unincorporated)	0.03392614	\$55,966.05	\$52,887.73	\$66,880.46	\$67,539.63	\$243,273.87
McDuffie County						
Dearing	0.00099914	\$1,648.23	\$1,557.57	\$1,969.66	\$1,989.07	\$7,164.53
Thomson	0.00782061	\$12,901.21	\$12,191.60	\$15,417.19	\$15,569.14	\$56,079.14
McDuffie County (Unincorporated)	0.04562568	\$75,266.12	\$71,126.23	\$89,944.40	\$90,830.89	\$327,167.64
Richmond County						
Augusta-Richmond County	0.20519728	\$338,502.42	\$319,883.63	\$404,516.62	\$408,503.53	\$1,471,406.20
Blythe (2)	0.00107322	\$1,770.43	\$1,673.05	\$2,115.70	\$2,136.55	\$7,695.73
Hephzibah	0.00708504	\$11,687.78	\$11,044.92	\$13,967.12	\$14,104.78	\$50,804.60
Taliaferro County						
Crawfordville	0.00108600	\$1,791.52	\$1,692.98	\$2,140.90	\$2,162.00	\$7,787.40
Sharon	0.00038599	\$636.74	\$601.72	\$760.92	\$768.42	\$2,767.80
Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)	0.01886087	\$31,113.71	\$29,402.35	\$37,181.46	\$37,547.91	\$135,245.43
Warren County			•		•	•
Camak	0.00049727	\$820.32	\$775.20	\$980.30	\$989.96	\$3,565.78
Norwood	0.00064828	\$1,069.43	\$1,010.61	\$1,277.99	\$1,290.59	\$4,648.62
Warrenton	0.00271490	\$4,478.61	\$4,232.28	\$5,352.03	\$5,404.78	\$19,467.70
Warren County (Unincorporated)	0.03514802	\$57,981.70	\$54,792.51	\$69,289.20	\$69,972.12	\$252,035.53
Washington County		00		A O :	A D :	0.40
Davisboro	0.00181187	\$2,988.93	\$2,824.53	\$3,571.83	\$3,607.04	\$12,992.33
Deepstep	0.00049479	\$816.22	\$771.33	\$975.40	\$985.01	\$3,547.96

Local Distributions for Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2021 to Apr 30, 2021

TD07 - Central Savannah River Area

Tax Collection Month	January 2021	February 2021	March 2021	April 2021	
Settlement Date on or before	2/26/2021	3/31/2021	4/30/2021	5/28/2021	
TIA Collections for Month	\$6,598,574.38	\$6,235,630.69	\$7,885,418.27	\$7,963,136.72	\$28,682,760.06
25% to Local Jurisdictions	\$1,649,643.60	\$1,558,907.67	\$1,971,354.57	\$1,990,784.18	\$7,170,690.02

	FY2021 LARP	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	
Name of Local Jurisdiction	Factor	Received	Received	Received	Received	Period Total
Harrison	0.00096189	\$1,586.78	\$1,499.50	\$1,896.23	\$1,914.92	\$6,897.43
Oconee	0.00065697	\$1,083.77	\$1,024.16	\$1,295.13	\$1,307.89	\$4,710.95
Riddleville	0.00025898	\$427.23	\$403.73	\$510.54	\$515.58	\$1,857.08
Sandersville	0.00790976	\$13,048.29	\$12,330.59	\$15,592.95	\$15,746.63	\$56,718.46
Tennille	0.00243656	\$4,019.45	\$3,798.37	\$4,803.32	\$4,850.66	\$17,471.80
Washington County (Unincorporated)	0.08437270	\$139,184.88	\$131,529.24	\$166,328.50	\$167,967.83	\$605,010.45
Wilkes County						
Rayle	0.00007656	\$126.30	\$119.36	\$150.93	\$152.42	\$549.01
Tignall	0.00076168	\$1,256.50	\$1,187.39	\$1,501.54	\$1,516.34	\$5,461.77
Washington	0.00598009	\$9,865.01	\$9,322.41	\$11,788.87	\$11,905.06	\$42,881.35
Wilkes County (Unincorporated)	0.04886241	\$80,605.56	\$76,171.99	\$96,325.14	\$97,274.52	\$350,377.21
Total Distributions	1.00000000	\$1,649,643.60	\$1,558,907.67	\$1,971,354.57	\$1,990,784.18	\$7,170,690.02

Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the jurisdiction in the designated county, and that the balance of the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in more than two counties; consequently the values (1) and (2) are the only ones shown on the report.